Copyright  Cirrus Logic, Inc. 2011
(All Rights Reserved)http://www.cirrus.com
8-Pin, Stereo A/D Converter for Digital Audio
Features
 Single +5 V Power Supply
 18-Bit Resolution
 94 dB Dynamic Range
 Linear Phase Digital Anti-Alias Filtering

16 DS138F6
CS5330A/31A
7. ORDERING INFORMATION
8. REVISION HISTORY
Product Description Package Pb-Free Grade Temp Range Container Order #
CS5330A
8-pin, Stereo A/D Con-
verter for Digital Audio
8-SOIC YES Commercial -10° to +70° C
Bulk CS5330A-KSZ
Tape & Reel CS5330A-KSZR
CS5331A
8-pin, Stereo A/D Con-
verter for Digital Audio
8-SOIC YES Commercial -10° to +70° C
Bulk CS5331A-KSZ
Tape & Reel CS5331A-KSZR
CS5330A
8-pin, Stereo A/D Con-
verter for Digital Audio
8-SOIC YES Automotive -40° to +85° C
Bulk CS5330A-BSZ
Tape & Reel CS5330A-BSZR
CS5331A
8-pin, Stereo A/D Con-
verter for Digital Audio
8-SOIC YES Automotive -40° to +85° C
Bulk CS5331A-DSZ
Tape & Reel CS5331A-DSZR
Release Changes
F5 Updated Ordering Information
F6  • Removed CS5330A-KS, CS5330A-KSR, CS5331A-KS, CS5331A-KSR, and  CS5330A-BS, and CS5330A-BSR
from the ordering information table in Section 7 as well as corresponding data in Section 2, “Characteristics and
Specifications.”
 • Added entry for BSZ and BSZR automotive products to Ordering Information.
 • Added CS5330A-BSZ to heading of Analog Input Characteristics table in Section 2.